Vuelta Sonora |

2006
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28/02/2006 - 05/03/2006 | 654 km | 103 starting
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MEZA Miguel Angel
ACTON Alejandro José
FAIRALL Bradtey —
CERVANTES Omar
MEER Nathan—
GONZALEZ Domingo
AVILA Rodolfo
KEMOmer—
ORTEGA Marco Antonio
COLBY Anthony —
BLICKEM Ryan
WOHLBERG Eric
MACBURNIE Dustin
TRAVIESO Frank
PARRA John Fredy
RANDELL Andrew
COOPER Marsh
PINFOLD Andrew
ABRAHAM Emite—
VALDEZ Jose Carlos
LADINO Gregorio

ALAMLO Joét—
COLEX Bernardo

MEX19770519
ARG19720603
CAN19850319
MEX19850118
USA19850531
MEX19700130
MEX19860605
USA19821004
MEX19821119
USA19790217
USA19771019
CAN19650108
CAN19820825
USA19800321
COL19741109
CAN19740704
CAN19850822
CAN19780814
TT019740428
MEX19860209
COL19730118
MEX19790930
MEX19830703
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MACIAS Luis Fernando
FERNANDEZ Rodolfo
PULIDO Luis
ANGLOIS Bruno—
PIPP Frank Kevin
MEIER Christianm—
TUFT Svein—

RANGEL Hector Hugo
GREENFIELD Daniel
ESPARZA Fausto Marcelino
SHERSTOBITOFF Jefferey —
VALENZUELA Christian
RUBELT Jacob

LAZA Viktor

HARTMAN Wesley
MORAN Hugh

WOLF Gregory

FEMAL Peter—
FREYRE Eneas —
RICHTER David

VIGUS Devon

FANT Glenn
CHECCHIN Giancarto—

MEX19820514
MEX19810309
MEX19860302
CAN19790301
USA19770522
CAN19850221
CAN19770509
MEX19800829
USA19800406
MEX19740602
CAN19820617
MEX19781020
USA19740819
SRB19810808
USA19830204
USA19701210
USA19781107
USA19820201
USA19760715
USA19700619
USA19770517
USA19730715

ITA19800617




